
                         
 

2015 MHSAA Division 1 
Boys Final Standings 

Team GS SL Total 
Marquette 25 22 47 
Traverse 
City 
Central 34 26 60 
Clarkston 61 53 114 
Holly 62 68 130 
Rochester 
Adams 126 78 204 
Traverse 
City West 71 143 214 
Brighton 117 104 221 
UD Jesuit 138 133 271 
Detroit CC 126 158 284 
 
 
 
 

                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        
                               Mens Giant Slalom                                 
 
CLASS : M 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   130  M     CLK   Derek VanItallie      28.97 (1)     27.65 (2)     56.62 (1)  
2   126  M     BH    JT Stewart            29.58 (3)     27.53 (1)     57.11 (2)  
3   120  M     HLY   Lars Jorgen-Kokote    29.44 (2)     28.05 (3)     57.49 (3)  
4   116  M     MQT   Joe Weber             29.99 (5)     28.19 (4)     58.18 (4)  
5   122  M     FHNE  Ben Meyers            30.02 (6)     28.43 (6)     58.45 (5)  
6   105  M     MQT   Nick Weber            29.80 (4)     28.91 (15)    58.71 (6)  
7   128  M     BH    Ryan Stewart          30.35 (10)    28.41 (5)     58.76 (7)  
8   132  M     MQT   Drew Thomas           30.29 (9)     28.49 (7)     58.78 (8)  
9   153  M     OKM   Trey VanWieren        30.27 (8)     28.65 (9)     58.92 (9)  
10  108  M     TCW   Austin Skibowski      30.45 (12)    28.67 (10)    59.12 (10) 
11  127  M     PC    Daniel Kuchenbuch     30.48 (13)    28.74 (11)    59.22 (11) 
12  137  M     TCC   Lars Hornburg         30.39 (11)    28.90 (14)    59.29 (12) 
13  111  M     TCC   Tyler Sepanik         30.17 (7)     29.20 (20)    59.37 (13) 
14  139  M     TCC   Teague Tompkins       30.92 (17)    28.57 (8)     59.49 (14) 
15  174  M     TCC   Brendan Wells         30.51 (14)    29.03 (17)    59.54 (15) 
16  118  M     CLK   Jacob McIntosh        30.88 (16)    28.75 (12)    59.63 (16) 
17  102  M     TCC   Dirk Phelps           31.23 (23)    28.77 (13)  1:00.00 (17) 
18  141  M     MQT   Adam Skendzel         30.76 (15)    29.36 (21)  1:00.12 (18) 
19  119  M     BRT   Josh Lazzari          31.12 (21)    29.13 (18)  1:00.25 (19) 
20  106  M     HLY   Dillon Sink           31.37 (25)    28.95 (16)  1:00.32 (20) 
21  145  M     RA    Matt Corsi            31.21 (22)    29.16 (19)  1:00.37 (21) 
22  136  M     HLY   Zac Felix             31.05 (19)    29.38 (22)  1:00.43 (22) 
23  117  M     TCW   Evan Culp             31.00 (18)    29.45 (25)  1:00.45 (23) 
24  164  M     MQT   Nathan King           31.49 (28)    29.39 (24)  1:00.88 (24) 
25  156  M     TCC   Max Ranger            31.24 (24)    29.64 (26)  1:00.88 (24) 
26  125  M     OLM   Nathan Fagnani        31.38 (26)    29.68 (27)  1:01.06 (26) 
27  114  M     RA    Nick Corsi            31.11 (20)    30.05 (35)  1:01.16 (27) 
28  110  M     CLK   Reis Weidemann        31.45 (27)    29.84 (31)  1:01.29 (28) 



29  151  M     WLN   Andrew Simon          31.72 (33)    29.73 (29)  1:01.45 (29) 
30  147  M     WLC   Andrew Katz           31.51 (29)    29.96 (33)  1:01.47 (30) 
31  154  M     GB    Austin Baldwin        31.68 (31)    29.90 (32)  1:01.58 (31) 
32  138  M     TCW   Logan Pitser          31.93 (35)    29.68 (27)  1:01.61 (32) 
33  133  M     TCW   Dawson Cracker        31.69 (32)    30.03 (34)  1:01.72 (33) 
34  146  M     UDJ   Alek Weirmiller       32.08 (36)    30.19 (38)  1:02.27 (34) 
35  103  M     DCC   Drew Davis            31.78 (34)    30.81 (47)  1:02.59 (35) 
36  142  M     CLK   Jimmy Haven           32.34 (39)    30.29 (40)  1:02.63 (36) 
37  172  M     HLY   Luke Harrington       32.83 (42)    29.81 (30)  1:02.64 (37) 
38  131  M     BRT   Sam Vaden             32.27 (38)    30.44 (42)  1:02.71 (38) 
39  129  M     DCC   Max Tokarz            32.58 (40)    30.46 (43)  1:03.04 (39) 
40  107  M     UDJ   Nate Tomlinson        32.10 (37)    31.06 (51)  1:03.16 (40) 
41  167  M     CLK   Justin Osborn         33.12 (44)    30.27 (39)  1:03.39 (41) 
42  171  M     MQT   Dylan Robinia         32.79 (41)    30.83 (49)  1:03.62 (42) 
43  143  M     DCC   Sawyer Reed           33.18 (45)    30.52 (45)  1:03.70 (43) 
44  144  M     BRT   Mateo Coman           32.89 (43)    30.90 (50)  1:03.79 (44) 
45  124  M     RKF   Jordan Faber          34.50 (49)    30.34 (41)  1:04.84 (45) 
46  152  M     LL    Brendan Morell        33.48 (47)    31.46 (52)  1:04.94 (46) 
47  165  M     DCC   Justin Woolhiser      33.36 (46)    32.05 (55)  1:05.41 (47) 
48  161  M     DCC   Blake Rickert         34.06 (48)    32.42 (57)  1:06.48 (48) 
49  169  M     UDJ   Dan Toal              35.36 (50)    32.12 (56)  1:07.48 (49) 
50  101  M     BRT   James Staszel         38.33 (53)    30.81 (47)  1:09.14 (50) 
51  163  M     CLK   Bobby Dixon           38.41 (54)    31.53 (53)  1:09.94 (51) 
52  162  M     TCW   Andrin Zumsteg        36.40 (51)    34.46 (58)  1:10.86 (52) 
53  158  M     RA    Colin Fleming         31.58 (30)    42.43 (60)  1:14.01 (53) 
54  166  M     TCW   Luke DePlaunty        37.88 (52)    37.03 (59)  1:14.91 (54) 
55  149  M     WLN   Alex Payne            45.38 (57)    30.06 (37)  1:15.44 (55) 
56  113  M     UDJ   Ben Ottolini          53.64 (58)    30.51 (44)  1:24.15 (56) 
57  140  M     HLY   Keith Cotaling        57.41 (59)    29.38 (22)  1:26.79 (57) 
58  160  M     UDJ   Mike Peterson         40.97 (56)    49.21 (61)  1:30.18 (58) 
59  123  M     CAL   Ben Hamp            1:00.97 (60)    30.53 (46)  1:31.50 (59) 
60  148  M     MFD   Corey Brush         1:03.89 (61)    30.05 (35)  1:33.94 (60) 
61  173  M     RA    Jonathon Stanton    1:08.14 (64)    31.84 (54)  1:39.98 (61) 
62  134  M     RA    AJ Ferrari          1:04.92 (62)    50.32 (62)  1:55.24 (62) 
63  150  M     OKM   Joel Holland        1:07.50 (63)  1:18.56 (63)  2:26.06 (63) 
64  170  M     BRT   Max Braidwood         38.65 (55)        DSQ                  
65  159  M     HLY   Max Ford                  DNF                                
66  157  M     BRT   James Helwing             DNF                                
67  104  M     RA    Jeremy Kalvalege          DNF                                
68  112  M     DCC   Logan Freismuth           DNF                                
69  135  M     UDJ   Sam Ilkka                 DNF                               
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        
                               Mens Giant Slalom                                 
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 25.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
116  M         Joe Weber             29.99 (4)    28.19 (3)    58.18 (3)    3    * 
105  M         Nick Weber            29.80 (3)    28.91 (10    58.71 (4)    4    * 
132  M         Drew Thomas           30.29 (6)    28.49 (4)    58.78 (5)    5    * 
141  M         Adam Skendzel         30.76 (10    29.36 (16  1:00.12 (13)  13    * 
164  M         Nathan King           31.49 (22    29.39 (19  1:00.88 (19)  19 
171  M         Dylan Robinia         32.79 (32    30.83 (36  1:03.62 (33)  33 
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 34.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
137  M         Lars Hornburg         30.39 (7)    28.90 (9)    59.29 (7)    7    * 
111  M         Tyler Sepanik         30.17 (5)    29.20 (15    59.37 (8)    8    * 
139  M         Teague Tompkins       30.92 (12    28.57 (5)    59.49 (9)    9    * 
174  M         Brendan Wells         30.51 (9)    29.03 (12    59.54 (10)  10    * 
102  M         Dirk Phelps           31.23 (18    28.77 (8)  1:00.00 (12)  12 
156  M         Max Ranger            31.24 (19    29.64 (21  1:00.88 (19)  19 
 
Team : CLK   Total Points : 61.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
130  M         Derek VanItallie      28.97 (1)    27.65 (1)    56.62 (1)    1    * 
118  M         Jacob McIntosh        30.88 (11    28.75 (7)    59.63 (11)  11    * 
110  M         Reis Weidemann        31.45 (21    29.84 (24  1:01.29 (22)  22    * 
142  M         Jimmy Haven           32.34 (30    30.29 (29  1:02.63 (27)  27    * 
167  M         Justin Osborn         33.12 (35    30.27 (28  1:03.39 (32)  32 
163  M         Bobby Dixon           38.41 (43    31.53 (39  1:09.94 (40)  40 
 
Team : HLY   Total Points : 62.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
120  M         Lars Jorgen-Kokote    29.44 (2)    28.05 (2)    57.49 (2)    2    * 
106  M         Dillon Sink           31.37 (20    28.95 (11  1:00.32 (15)  15    * 
136  M         Zac Felix             31.05 (14    29.38 (17  1:00.43 (17)  17    * 
172  M         Luke Harrington       32.83 (33    29.81 (23  1:02.64 (28)  28    * 
140  M         Keith Cotaling        57.41 (47    29.38 (17  1:26.79 (45)  45 
159  M         Max Ford                  DNF                               55 
 
Team : TCW   Total Points : 71.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
108  M         Austin Skibowski      30.45 (8)    28.67 (6)    59.12 (6)    6    * 
117  M         Evan Culp             31.00 (13    29.45 (20  1:00.45 (18)  18    * 
138  M         Logan Pitser          31.93 (26    29.68 (22  1:01.61 (23)  23    * 
133  M         Dawson Cracker        31.69 (24    30.03 (25  1:01.72 (24)  24    * 
162  M         Andrin Zumsteg        36.40 (40    34.46 (44  1:10.86 (41)  41 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
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                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        
                               Mens Giant Slalom                                 
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : TCW   Total Points : 71.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
166  M         Luke DePlaunty        37.88 (41    37.03 (45  1:14.91 (43)  43 
 
Team : BRT   Total Points : 117.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
119  M         Josh Lazzari          31.12 (16    29.13 (13  1:00.25 (14)  14    * 
131  M         Sam Vaden             32.27 (29    30.44 (30  1:02.71 (29)  29    * 
144  M         Mateo Coman           32.89 (34    30.90 (37  1:03.79 (35)  35    * 
101  M         James Staszel         38.33 (42    30.81 (34  1:09.14 (39)  39    * 
170  M         Max Braidwood         38.65 (44        DSQ                  55 
157  M         James Helwing             DNF                               55 
 
Team : DCC   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
103  M         Drew Davis            31.78 (25    30.81 (34  1:02.59 (26)  26    * 
129  M         Max Tokarz            32.58 (31    30.46 (31  1:03.04 (30)  30    * 
143  M         Sawyer Reed           33.18 (36    30.52 (33  1:03.70 (34)  34    * 
165  M         Justin Woolhiser      33.36 (37    32.05 (41  1:05.41 (36)  36    * 
161  M         Blake Rickert         34.06 (38    32.42 (43  1:06.48 (37)  37 
112  M         Logan Freismuth           DNF                               55 
 
Team : RA   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
145  M         Matt Corsi            31.21 (17    29.16 (14  1:00.37 (16)  16    * 
114  M         Nick Corsi            31.11 (15    30.05 (26  1:01.16 (21)  21    * 
158  M         Colin Fleming         31.58 (23    42.43 (46  1:14.01 (42)  42    * 
173  M         Jonathon Stanton    1:08.14 (49    31.84 (40  1:39.98 (47)  47    * 
134  M         AJ Ferrari          1:04.92 (48    50.32 (48  1:55.24 (48)  48 
104  M         Jeremy Kalvalege          DNF                               55 
 
Team : UDJ   Total Points : 138.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
146  M         Alek Weirmiller       32.08 (27    30.19 (27  1:02.27 (25)  25    * 
107  M         Nate Tomlinson        32.10 (28    31.06 (38  1:03.16 (31)  31    * 
169  M         Dan Toal              35.36 (39    32.12 (42  1:07.48 (38)  38    * 
113  M         Ben Ottolini          53.64 (46    30.51 (32  1:24.15 (44)  44    * 
160  M         Mike Peterson         40.97 (45    49.21 (47  1:30.18 (46)  46 
135  M         Sam Ilkka                 DNF                               55 
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                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        
                                   Men Slalom                                    
 
 
CLASS :  
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   MAX                                    38.28 (2)     39.81 (1)   1:18.09 (1)  
2   JT                                     31.74 (1)                              
3   PAT                                    38.35 (3)                              
4   BEN                                    38.52 (4)                              
5   JA                                     40.64 (5)                              
6   TRE                                    40.80 (6)                              
7   MA                                                                            
 
CLASS : M 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   130  M     CLK   Derek VanItallie      32.37 (1)     32.93 (1)   1:05.30 (1)  
2   137  M     TCC   Lars Hornburg         32.52 (3)     33.27 (2)   1:05.79 (2)  
3   116  M     MQT   Joe Weber             32.44 (2)     33.54 (4)   1:05.98 (3)  
4   132  M     MQT   Drew Thomas           33.42 (5)     34.07 (6)   1:07.49 (4)  
5   105  M     MQT   Nick Weber            33.74 (7)     33.93 (5)   1:07.67 (5)  
6   174  M     TCC   Brendan Wells         33.29 (4)     34.76 (11)  1:08.05 (6)  
7   102  M     TCC   Dirk Phelps           33.85 (8)     34.24 (7)   1:08.09 (7)  
8   108  M     TCW   Austin Skibowski      34.00 (9)     34.34 (9)   1:08.34 (8)  
9   122  M     FHNE  Ben Meyers            34.48 (14)    34.31 (8)   1:08.79 (9)  
10  118  M     CLK   Jacob McIntosh        34.25 (12)    34.65 (10)  1:08.90 (10) 
11  153  M     OKM   Trey VanWieren        34.14 (10)    35.17 (12)  1:09.31 (11) 
12  141  M     MQT   Adam Skenzel          35.15 (18)    35.63 (13)  1:10.78 (12) 
13  111  M     TCC   Tyler Sepanik         35.00 (17)    36.18 (15)  1:11.18 (13) 
14  176  M     BRM   Tucker Pfaff          33.59 (6)     38.30 (28)  1:11.89 (14) 
15  136  M     HLY   Zac Felix             35.33 (20)    36.87 (17)  1:12.20 (15) 
16  145  M     RA    Matt Corsi            35.70 (24)    37.12 (19)  1:12.82 (16) 
17  120  M     HLY   Lars Jorgen-Kokote    39.69 (47)    33.33 (3)   1:13.02 (17) 
18  178  M     WU    Logan Stanley         35.26 (19)    38.10 (24)  1:13.36 (18) 
19  131  M     BRT   Sam Vaden             37.13 (34)    36.93 (18)  1:14.06 (19) 
20  183  M     HRTL  Keegan Hoose          36.90 (32)    37.66 (20)  1:14.56 (20) 
21  151  M     WLN   Andrew Simon          36.59 (30)    37.97 (23)  1:14.56 (20) 
22  171  M     MQT   Dylan Robinia         36.57 (29)    38.10 (24)  1:14.67 (22) 
23  106  M     HLY   Dillon Sink           37.11 (33)    37.69 (21)  1:14.80 (23) 
24  134  M     RA    AJ Ferrari            36.33 (26)    39.04 (29)  1:15.37 (24) 
25  135  M     UDJ   Sam Ilkka             37.58 (38)    38.11 (27)  1:15.69 (25) 
26  114  M     RA    Nick Corsi            38.16 (41)    37.79 (22)  1:15.95 (26) 
27  179  M     PC    Michael Kuchenbuch    36.56 (28)    39.71 (32)  1:16.27 (27) 
28  142  M     CLK   Jimmy Haven           37.36 (37)    39.33 (30)  1:16.69 (28) 
29  163  M     CLK   Bobby Dixon           38.05 (40)    39.59 (31)  1:17.64 (29) 
30  119  M     BRT   Josh Lazzari          37.28 (35)    40.38 (37)  1:17.66 (30) 
31  139  M     TCC   Teague Tompkins       35.56 (22)    42.15 (44)  1:17.71 (31) 
32  177  M     PC    Sam Scheffel          42.49 (54)    35.68 (14)  1:18.17 (32) 
33  159  M     HLY   Max Ford              38.71 (44)    39.88 (33)  1:18.59 (33) 
34  143  M     DCC   Sawyer Reed           38.46 (42)    40.34 (36)  1:18.80 (34) 
35  184  M     RA    Nick Lamsden          36.24 (25)    42.99 (45)  1:19.23 (35) 
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                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        
                                   Men Slalom                                    
 
 
CLASS : M 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
36  175  M     RA    Spencer Shaheen       38.66 (43)    40.84 (40)  1:19.50 (36) 
37  167  M     CLK   Jack Muleck           38.88 (45)    40.71 (38)  1:19.59 (37) 
38  144  M     BRT   Mateo Coman           39.41 (46)    41.60 (41)  1:21.01 (38) 
39  127  M     PC    Daniel Kuchenbuch     35.47 (21)    45.93 (48)  1:21.40 (39) 
40  190  M     RA    Joey Jackson          39.98 (49)    41.69 (42)  1:21.67 (40) 
41  161  M     DCC   Josh Blossfele        40.19 (51)    41.69 (42)  1:21.88 (41) 
42  186  M     UDJ   Mike Donovan          40.38 (53)    43.00 (46)  1:23.38 (42) 
43  110  M     CLK   Reis Weidemann        34.92 (16)    48.47 (50)  1:23.39 (43) 
44  185  M     TCC   Zak Collins           34.43 (13)    49.25 (52)  1:23.68 (44) 
45  152  M     LL    Brendan Morell        37.70 (39)    48.41 (49)  1:26.11 (45) 
46  147  M     WLC   Andrew Katz           35.60 (23)    50.64 (53)  1:26.24 (46) 
47  125  M     OLM   Nathan Fagnani        48.68 (59)    38.10 (24)  1:26.78 (47) 
48  187  M     BRT   Camden Newton         43.02 (55)    45.01 (47)  1:28.03 (48) 
49  138  M     TCW   Logan Pitser          39.95 (48)    49.07 (51)  1:29.02 (49) 
50  113  M     UDJ   Ben Ottolini          37.34 (36)    52.02 (54)  1:29.36 (50) 
51  182  M     Novi  Mitch Goodman         56.02 (61)    36.46 (16)  1:32.48 (51) 
52  170  M     BRT   Max Braidwood         53.59 (60)    40.24 (34)  1:33.83 (52) 
53  101  M     BRT   James Staszel         36.34 (27)    59.09 (56)  1:35.43 (53) 
54  188  M     HLY   Tyler Kwapis          57.59 (62)    40.77 (39)  1:38.36 (54) 
55  133  M     TCW   Dawson Cracker        46.50 (57)    54.46 (55)  1:40.96 (55) 
56  107  M     UDJ   Nate Tomlinson      1:06.49 (64)    40.32 (35)  1:46.81 (56) 
57  191  M     DCC   Kyle Spillane         40.23 (52)  1:19.07 (57)  1:59.30 (57) 
58  164  M     MQT   Nathan King           34.90 (15)        DNF                  
59  112  M     DCC   Logan Freismuth       40.03 (50)        DNF                  
60  117  M     TCW   Evan Culp           1:00.78 (63)        DNF                  
61  180  M     UDJ   Ward Schiller             DNS           DNF                  
62  128  M     BH    Ryan Stewart          34.16 (11)        DSQ                  
63  148  M     MFD   Corey Brush           36.74 (31)        DSQ                  
64  162  M     TCW   Andrin Zumsteg        44.09 (56)        DSQ                  
65  140  M     HLY   Keith Cotaling        48.06 (58)        DSQ                  
66  103  M     DCC   Drew Davis                DNF                                
67  129  M     DCC   Max Tokarz                DNF                                
68  160  M     UDJ   Mike Peterson             DNF                                
69  189  M     TCW   Rouven Hinzmann           DNF                                
70  181  M     MQT   Adam Skenzel                                                 
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                          MI Team Scoring  2/23/2015                     Page 1 
 
                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        
                                   Men Slalom                                    
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : MQT   Total Points : 22.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
116  M         Joe Weber             32.44 (2)    33.54 (4)  1:05.98 (3)    3    * 
132  M         Drew Thomas           33.42 (5)    34.07 (6)  1:07.49 (4)    4    * 
105  M         Nick Weber            33.74 (6)    33.93 (5)  1:07.67 (5)    5    * 
141  M         Adam Skenzel          35.15 (14    35.63 (11  1:10.78 (10)  10    * 
171  M         Dylan Robinia         36.57 (21    38.10 (18  1:14.67 (16)  16 
164  M         Nathan King           34.90 (11        DNF                  56 
181  M         Adam Skenzel                                                56 
 
Team : TCC   Total Points : 26.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
137  M         Lars Hornburg         32.52 (3)    33.27 (2)  1:05.79 (2)    2    * 
174  M         Brendan Wells         33.29 (4)    34.76 (10  1:08.05 (6)    6    * 
102  M         Dirk Phelps           33.85 (7)    34.24 (7)  1:08.09 (7)    7    * 
111  M         Tyler Sepanik         35.00 (13    36.18 (12  1:11.18 (11)  11    * 
139  M         Teague Tompkins       35.56 (16    42.15 (34  1:17.71 (24)  24 
185  M         Zak Collins           34.43 (10    49.25 (40  1:23.68 (35)  35 
 
Team : CLK   Total Points : 53.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
130  M         Derek VanItallie      32.37 (1)    32.93 (1)  1:05.30 (1)    1    * 
118  M         Jacob McIntosh        34.25 (9)    34.65 (9)  1:08.90 (9)    9    * 
142  M         Jimmy Haven           37.36 (26    39.33 (21  1:16.69 (21)  21    * 
163  M         Bobby Dixon           38.05 (28    39.59 (22  1:17.64 (22)  22    * 
167  M         Jack Muleck           38.88 (33    40.71 (28  1:19.59 (29)  29 
110  M         Reis Weidemann        34.92 (12    48.47 (38  1:23.39 (34)  34 
 
Team : HLY   Total Points : 68.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
136  M         Zac Felix             35.33 (15    36.87 (13  1:12.20 (12)  12    * 
120  M         Lars Jorgen-Kokote    39.69 (35    33.33 (3)  1:13.02 (14)  14    * 
106  M         Dillon Sink           37.11 (22    37.69 (16  1:14.80 (17)  17    * 
159  M         Max Ford              38.71 (32    39.88 (23  1:18.59 (25)  25    * 
188  M         Tyler Kwapis          57.59 (47    40.77 (29  1:38.36 (41)  41 
140  M         Keith Cotaling        48.06 (45        DSQ                  56 
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                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : RA   Total Points : 78.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
145  M         Matt Corsi            35.70 (17    37.12 (15  1:12.82 (13)  13    * 
134  M         AJ Ferrari            36.33 (19    39.04 (20  1:15.37 (18)  18    * 
114  M         Nick Corsi            38.16 (29    37.79 (17  1:15.95 (20)  20    * 
184  M         Nick Lamsden          36.24 (18    42.99 (35  1:19.23 (27)  27    * 
175  M         Spencer Shaheen       38.66 (31    40.84 (30  1:19.50 (28)  28 
190  M         Joey Jackson          39.98 (37    41.69 (32  1:21.67 (31)  31 
 
Team : BRT   Total Points : 104.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
131  M         Sam Vaden             37.13 (23    36.93 (14  1:14.06 (15)  15    * 
119  M         Josh Lazzari          37.28 (24    40.38 (27  1:17.66 (23)  23    * 
144  M         Mateo Coman           39.41 (34    41.60 (31  1:21.01 (30)  30    * 
187  M         Camden Newton         43.02 (42    45.01 (37  1:28.03 (36)  36    * 
170  M         Max Braidwood         53.59 (46    40.24 (24  1:33.83 (39)  39 
101  M         James Staszel         36.34 (20    59.09 (43  1:35.43 (40)  40 
 
Team : UDJ   Total Points : 133.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
135  M         Sam Ilkka             37.58 (27    38.11 (19  1:15.69 (19)  19    * 
186  M         Mike Donovan          40.38 (41    43.00 (36  1:23.38 (33)  33    * 
113  M         Ben Ottolini          37.34 (25    52.02 (41  1:29.36 (38)  38    * 
107  M         Nate Tomlinson      1:06.49 (49    40.32 (25  1:46.81 (43)  43    * 
180  M         Ward Schiller             DNS          DNF                  56 
160  M         Mike Peterson             DNF                               56 
 
Team : TCW   Total Points : 143.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
108  M         Austin Skibowski      34.00 (8)    34.34 (8)  1:08.34 (8)    8    * 
138  M         Logan Pitser          39.95 (36    49.07 (39  1:29.02 (37)  37    * 
133  M         Dawson Cracker        46.50 (44    54.46 (42  1:40.96 (42)  42    * 
117  M         Evan Culp           1:00.78 (48        DNF                  56    * 
162  M         Andrin Zumsteg        44.09 (43        DSQ                  56 
189  M         Rouven Hinzmann           DNF                               56 
 
Team : DCC   Total Points : 158.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
143  M         Sawyer Reed           38.46 (30    40.34 (26  1:18.80 (26)  26    * 
161  M         Josh Blossfele        40.19 (39    41.69 (32  1:21.88 (32)  32    * 
191  M         Kyle Spillane         40.23 (40  1:19.07 (44  1:59.30 (44)  44    * 
112  M         Logan Freismuth       40.03 (38        DNF                  56    * 
103  M         Drew Davis                DNF                               56 
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                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : DCC   Total Points : 158.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
129  M         Max Tokarz                DNF                               56 
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